
Rice price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Rice - Common Rampur  33.00  3,300.00  3350 -  3,250.00 2025-11-01

Rice - Common Milak  33.00  3,300.00  3350 -  3,250.00 2025-10-29

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/rampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/milak
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/uttar-pradesh/rice

